2022

American Accounts

Andres

Ins Write
Downs (Ins
Adj) Write Offs
I

January $2,474.90 $0.00
February $2,808.09  $265.00

March $9,473.14 $0.00 $505.65 Old Billing Refund
April $0.00 $0.00

May
June

July
August
September
2021
October
November
December

Ins Write
Downs

Refunds Rev Adj Charge Adj | (Ins Adj) Write Offs Refunds Rev Adj Charge Adj

$1,860.00

$14,756.13 $265.00  $505.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $1,860.00 $0.00 $0.00  $0.00

EMS Collection Hotws Eq@o/ﬂ
Woaite Downs, Waite ﬂ%ﬁg MMMM

Ins Write
Downs
(Ins Adj)  Write Offs  Refunds Rev Adj Charge Adj Totals

|
$2,474.90
$3,073.09
$9,978.79
$1,860.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

1 I
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,386.78

$17,386.78



