

EMS Collection Status Report Write Downs, Write Offs, Adjustments

2022

	Andres						American Accounts					Other				
	Ins Write Downs (Ins					Ins Write Downs					Ins Write Downs					
	Adj)	Write Offs	Refunds	Rev Adj	Charge Adj	(Ins Adj)	Write Offs	Refunds I	Rev Adj (Charge Adj	(Ins Adj)	Write Offs	Refunds	Rev Adj	Charge Adj	Totals
January	\$2,474.90	\$0.00														\$2,474.90
February	\$2,808.09	\$265.00														\$3,073.09
March	\$9,473.14	\$0.00	\$505.65	Old Billing	g Refund											\$9,978.79
April	\$0.00	\$0.00					\$1,860.00									\$1,860.00
May																\$0.00
June																\$0.00
July																\$0.00
August																\$0.00
September																\$0.00
2021																\$0.00
October																\$0.00
November																\$0.00
December																\$0.00
	\$14,756.13	\$265.00	\$505.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,860.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$17,386.78
																\$17,386.78